
Super Region 1 Director: Tyler Eastridge Tyler.Eastridge@fldoe.org 
Region 1: Micheal Bradbury Michael.Bradbury@fldoe.org 

Bay, Calhoun, Escambia, Franklin, Gadsden, Gulf, Holmes, Jackson, Liberty, Okaloosa, Santa Rosa, 
Walton, Washington 

Region 2: Robin Siegers Robin.Siegers@fldoe.org  
Alachua, Baker, Bradford, Columbia, Dixie, Gilchrist, Hamilton, Jefferson, Lafayette, Leon, Levy, 
Madison, Suwannee, Taylor, Union, Wakulla 

Region 3: Jasmine Chapmen Jasmine.Chapman@fldoe.org 
 Duval, Nassau 
Region 4: Kelli McNair Kelli.McNair@fldoe.org  
 Clay, Marion, Putnam, St. Johns 
Region 5: Jennifer Halter Jennifer.Halter@fldoe.org   
 Citrus, Sumter, Hernando, Pasco 

  
Super Region 2 Director: Traci Mulitsa Traci.Mulitsa@fldoe.org  

Region 6: Travis McKellar Travis.McKellar@fldoe.org 
 Lake, Polk 
Region 9: Gregory Liggett Gregory.Liggett@fldoe.org 
 Pinellas, Hillsborough (A) 
Region 10: [**Vacant position - Hillsborough (B)] 
Region 12: Katelyn Rodd Katelyn.Rodd@fldoe.org 
 DeSoto, Hardee, Highlands, Manatee, Sarasota 
Region 14: Jaclyn Holiman Jaclyn.Holiman@fldoe.org 
 Charlotte, Lee 

 
Super Region 3 Director: Ken Chestnut Kenneth.Chestnut@fldoe.org  

Region 7: [**Vacant Position - Flagler, Seminole, Volusia]  
Region 8: [**Vacant Position - Orange] 
Region 11: Jasmine Peralta Jasmine.Peralta@fldoe.org 
 Brevard, Osceola 
Region 13: Kathy Hansberry Katherine.Hansberry@fldoe.org 
 Indian River, Martin, Okeechobee, St. Lucie 
Region 16: Byron Lee Byron.Lee@fldoe.org 
 Palm Beach 

 
Super Region 4 Director: Lauren Kappler Lauren.Kappler@fldoe.org 

Region 15: [Vacant Position - Collier, Glades, Hendry, Monroe] 
Region 17: Rosita Salazar Rosita.Salazar@fldoe.org 
 Broward (North) 
Region 18: Michelle Cowden Michelle.Cowden@fldoe.org  
 Broward (South) 
Region 19: Stephanie Mathieu Stephanie.Mathieu@fldoe.org 
 Dade (North) 
Region 20: [**Vacant Position – Dade (South)] 

**Please contact the 
region’s director for 
more information if 
your district currently 
has a vacant coach’s 
position. 
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